

NORTHMONT CITY SD

Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 27,505,519.00	\$ 28,703,291.53	\$ 1,197,772.53
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,311,439.00	1,456,734.03	145,295.03
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	2,002,720.00	1,354,628.98	(648,091.02)	24,374,694.00	22,351,255.02	(2,023,438.98)
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	188,613.00	317,442.47	128,829.47	439,973.00	1,650,303.18	1,210,330.18
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 Property Tax Allocation	0.00	0.00	0.00	3,788,459.00	3,941,189.34	152,730.34
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	40,669.00	54,223.43	13,554.43	1,019,594.00	1,820,923.69	801,329.69
01.070 Total Revenue	2,232,002.00	1,726,294.88	(505,707.12)	58,439,678.00	59,923,696.79	1,484,018.79
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	448,533.00	448,533.00	0.00
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	0.00	473.03	473.03	0.00	4,899.71	4,899.71
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	0.00	473.03	473.03	448,533.00	453,432.71	4,899.71
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	2,232,002.00	1,726,767.91	(505,234.09)	58,888,211.00	60,377,129.50	1,488,918.50
03.010 Personal Services	2,955,521.00	3,185,263.65	229,742.65	36,784,000.00	37,285,839.75	501,839.75
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,293,276.00	1,313,018.55	19,742.55	16,977,500.00	16,329,216.05	(648,283.95)
03.030 Purchased Services	1,146,588.00	(14,631.97)	(1,161,219.97)	6,300,000.00	3,099,274.64	(3,200,725.36)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	131,000.00	73,953.54	(57,046.46)	1,627,000.00	1,290,586.60	(336,413.40)
03.050 Capital Outlay	55,000.00	34,263.56	(20,736.44)	930,000.00	412,282.43	(517,717.57)
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	135,000.00	(205,873.96)	(340,873.96)	2,473,000.00	2,691,188.72	218,188.72
04.500 Total Expenditures	5,716,385.00	4,385,993.37	(1,330,391.63)	65,091,500.00	61,108,388.19	(3,983,111.81)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	180,000.00	1,500.00	(178,500.00)	180,000.00	13,323.00	(166,677.00)
05.020 Advances - Out	150,000.00	863,918.00	713,918.00	150,000.00	863,918.00	713,918.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	330,000.00	865,418.00	535,418.00	330,000.00	877,241.00	547,241.00
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	6,046,385.00	5,251,411.37	(794,973.63)	65,421,500.00	61,985,629.19	(3,435,870.81)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	(3,814,383.00)	(3,524,643.46)	289,739.54	(6,533,289.00)	(1,608,499.69)	4,924,789.31
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	31,882,205.17	31,882,205.17	29,966,061.40	29,966,061.40	0.00
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	(3,814,383.00)	28,357,561.71	32,171,944.71	23,432,772.40	28,357,561.71	4,924,789.31
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	650,000.00	960,498.09	310,498.09	9,995,590.00	960,498.09	(9,035,091.91)